
LEHI PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2022 
 

 

Lehi City Planning Commission meetings are held either virtually or in the Lehi City Council Chambers at 

153 North 100 East. The Work Sessions are on the 1st Thursday at 5:30 p.m. Regular Sessions are generally 

scheduled for the 2nd and 4th Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.  

 

The Planning Commission meetings will be as follows: 

 

 

January      August 

Thursday January 06, 2022 Work Session   Thursday August 04, 2022 Work Session 

Thursday January 13, 2022 Regular Session  Thursday August 11, 2022 Regular Session 

Thursday January 27, 2022 Regular Session  Thursday August 25, 2022 Regular Session 

      

February     September  

Thursday February 03, 2022 Work Session  Thursday September 01, 2022  Work Session 

Thursday February 10, 2022 Regular Session  Thursday September 08, 2022 Regular Session 

Thursday February 24, 2022 Regular Session  Thursday September 22, 2022 Regular Session 

      

March     October 

Thursday March 03, 2022   Work Session   Thursday October 06, 2022    Work/regular Session 

Thursday March 10, 2022  Regular Session  Thursday October 27, 2022 Regular Session 

Thursday March 24, 2022       Regular Session 

      November   

April       Thursday November 03, 2022 Work Session 

Thursday April 14, 2022          Regular Session  Thursday November 17, 2022 Regular Session 

Thursday April 28, 2022 Regular Session   

     December 

May       Thursday December 01, 2022    Work Session 

Thursday May 05, 2022  Work Session  Thursday December 08, 2022    Regular Session          

Thursday May 12, 2022  Regular Session   

Thursday May 26, 2022  Regular Session    

             

June 

Thursday June 02, 2022 Work Session 

Thursday June 09, 2022 Regular Session 

 

July 

Thursday July 07, 2022 Work Session  

Thursday July 14, 2022 Regular Session 

Thursday July 28, 2022 Regular Session 

 

 

 

 

 

*Meeting times &/or dates may be added or cancelled due to holidays or unforeseen circumstances. 


